UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM 8-K/A

(Amendment No. 1)

CURRENT REPORT
Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of
The Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): March 1, 2021

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC.

(Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

1-8787

(Commission File Number)

Delaware

(State or other jurisdiction

13-2592361

(IRS Employer Identification No.)

of incorporation)		
(Ad	175 Water Street New York, New York 10038 dress of principal executive off	ices)
Registrant's telephone number, including area code: (212) 770-7000		
(Former name or former address, if changed since last report.)		
Check the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing is intended to simultaneously satisfy the filing obligation of the registrant under any of the bllowing provisions (see General Instruction A.2. below):		
Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)		
Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12)		
Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b)) Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))		
ecurities registered pursuant to Section 12(b) of the Act:		
<u> Citle of each class</u>	Trading Symbol(s)	Name of each exchange on which registered
Common Stock, Par Value \$2.50 Per Share	AIG	New York Stock Exchange
5.75% Series A-2 Junior Subordinated Debentures	AIG 67BP	New York Stock Exchange
1.875% Series A-3 Junior Subordinated Debentures	AIG 67EU	New York Stock Exchange
Stock Purchase Rights		New York Stock Exchange
Depositary Shares Each Representing a 1/1,000 th Interest in a Share of Series A 5.85% Non-Cumulative Perpetual Preferred Stock	AIG PRA	New York Stock Exchange
S230.405 of this chapter) or Rule 12b-2 of the Securities Excl	hange Act of 1934 (§240.12b-2 ark if the registrant has elected	not to use the extended transition period for complying with

Section 5 – Corporate Governance and Management

Item 5.02. Departure of Directors or Certain Officers; Election of Directors; Appointment of Certain Officers; Compensatory Arrangement of Certain Officers.

On March 2, 2021, American International Group, Inc. (the "Company" or "AIG") filed a Current Report on Form 8-K (the "Original 8-K") to report that the Company's Board of Directors (the "Board") appointed James Cole, Jr. as a director of AIG, effective March 15, 2021. AIG is filing this Amendment No. 1 to the Original 8-K to report that on March 11, 2021, the Board appointed Mr. Cole to serve as a member of the Audit Committee of the Board and a member of the Technology Committee of the Board, in each case effective as of March 31, 2021. All other information in the Original 8-K remains unchanged.

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. (Registrant)

Date: March 12, 2021 By: /s/ Kristen W. Prohl

Name: Kristen W. Prohl Title: Assistant Secretary